      BPM3600-800A1
           Electrical Specifications
Item Parameter Unit Specification
1 Center Frequency MHz 3600
2 3dB Bandwidth MHz ≥3200~4000
3 Insertion Loss dB ≤2.0@ FC
4 VSWR(Across 80% of PB) dB ≤2:1
5
Attenuation
dB ≥50@DC to 0.9GHz
6 dB ≥30@0.9 to 1.4GHz
7 dB ≥25@4.6 to 6.8GHz
8 dB ≥TBD@ Above 6.8GHz
9 IN/OUT Impedance Ω 50
10 Operating Temp. Range ˚C -40 ~ +85
11 Power Handling mW ≥100
12 Package - Surface Mount
Dimensions (unit: mm)
BOTTOM VIEW
TOLERANCE:  0.2
UNIT: mm
5.5max.
TOP VIEW
GROUND
I/O  PORT
9.0
5.61.7
2.0
0.0
1.0
2.5
3.5
5.0
8.0
11.0
3.0
6.5
FRONT VIEW
13.0[13.MAX.]
12.0
12.5MAX.
PART NUMBER
11.3
MCV Microwave | 6349 Nancy Ridge Drive | San Diego, CA 92121 | Tel: 858-450-0468 | Fax: 858-869-8404
      BPM3600-800A1
         Simulation Data
1000 3000 5000 7000 8000
Frequency (MHz)
D
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
6800 MHz
-85.029 dB
7000 MHz
-94.623 dB
3600 MHz
-0.56066 dB
3200 MHz
-0.92225 dB
4600 MHz
-30.646 dB
4000 MHz
-1.0394 dB
DB(|S(1,1)|)
D
DB(|S(2,1)|)
D
MCV Microwave | 6349 Nancy Ridge Drive | San Diego, CA 92121 | Tel: 858-450-0468 | Fax: 858-869-8404